Council Forum

Thursday, 24th March, 2022
6.00 pm
Council Chamber, Blackburn Town Hall
Link to Webcast

AGENDA

1. Welcome and Apologies
2. Prayers by the Mayor's Chaplain
3. Minutes Of The Previous Meeting

FINANCE COUNCIL 2022 3-12
4. Declarations of Interest

DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST FORM 13
5. Mayoral Communications
6. Council Forum

To consider any questions from members of the public
under Procedure Rule 12.

7. Motions
To consider any Motions submitted under Procedure Rule
10.

8. Pennine Lancashire Building Control Joint Committee -

Withdrawal from Joint Agreement
Council Forum Report - PLBC Withdrawal March 2022 14 - 17

9. Procurement Strategy and Social Value Policy

Social Value 18 - 19
10. Update from Overview and Scrutiny Committees

Overview and Scrutiny 20-23

11. Reports of the Executive Members with Portfolios


https://aisapps.sonicfoundry.com/AuditelScheduler/Player/Index/?id=7ee2070e-935d-42e5-87d0-9036db9e03cd&presID=b5790ba165a64f40a451cd1f09a43f381d

1.1

11.2

11.3

11.4

11.5

11.6

11.7

11.8

12

Leader

Leader

Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Public Health and Wellbeing
Public Health and Wellbeing
Adult Services and Prevention
Adult Services and Prevention
Digital and Customer Services
Digital and Customer Services
Finance and Governance
Finance and Governance
Growth and Development
Growth and Development
Children, Young People and Education
Children and Young People
Questions from Members

24 - 27

28 -29

30 -32

33-36

37 -39

40 - 42

43 - 46

47 - 51

To consider any questions received from members under

Procedure Rule 11.

Date Published: Wednesday, 16 March 2022

Denise Park, Chief Executive



