Council Forum

Thursday, 24th March, 2022 6.00 pm Council Chamber, Blackburn Town Hall Link to Webcast

AGENDA

1.	Welcome and Apologies	
2.	Prayers by the Mayor's Chaplain	
3.	Minutes Of The Previous Meeting	
	FINANCE COUNCIL 2022	3 - 12
4.	Declarations of Interest	
	DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST FORM	13
5.	Mayoral Communications	
6.	Council Forum	
	To consider any questions from members of the public under Procedure Rule 12.	
7.	Motions	
	To consider any Motions submitted under Procedure Rule 10.	
8.	Pennine Lancashire Building Control Joint Committee -	
	Withdrawal from Joint Agreement Council Forum Report - PLBC Withdrawal March 2022	14 - 17
9.	Procurement Strategy and Social Value Policy	
	Social Value	18 - 19
10.	Update from Overview and Scrutiny Committees	
	Overview and Scrutiny	20 - 23
11.	Reports of the Executive Members with Portfolios	

11.1	Leader	
	Leader	24 - 27
11.2	Environmental Services	
	Environmental Services	28 - 29
11.3	Public Health and Wellbeing	
	Public Health and Wellbeing	30 - 32
11.4	Adult Services and Prevention	
	Adult Services and Prevention	33 - 36
11.5	Digital and Customer Services	
	Digital and Customer Services	37 - 39
11.6	Finance and Governance	
	Finance and Governance	40 - 42
11.7	Growth and Development	
	Growth and Development	43 - 46
11.8	Children, Young People and Education	
	Children and Young People	47 - 51
12.	Questions from Members	
	To consider any questions received from members under Procedure Rule 11.	

Date Published: Wednesday, 16 March 2022 Denise Park, Chief Executive